VEGETARIAN

Side
Bombay Aloo £5.95
Cumin sanded potatoes.
Sag Aloo £5.95
Potatoes & spinach wilted over a slow flame.
Aloo Gobi £5.95
Potatoes & Cauliflower.
Gobi Bhajee £5.95
Cauliflower.
Chana Bhajee £5.95
Chickpeas.
Motor Paneer £5.95
Chickpeas and Indian cottage cheese.
Sag Bhajee £5.95
Spinach.
Sag Paneer £5.95
Spinach & Indian cottage cheese.
Tarka Daal £5.95
Lentils fried in garlic.
RICE
Boiled Rice
Pilau Rice
Fried Rice

Garlic Fried Rice
Mushroom Pillau Rice
Vegetable Fried Rice
Peas Pillau

Egg Fried Rice

Keema Pilau

NAAN BREADS

Plain Naan

Garlic Naan

Cheese Naan

Chilli & Coriander Naan

Cheese, Garlic & Chilli Naan

Keema Cheese Garlic Naan

Keema Naan (Stuffed with mince lamb)
Peshwari Naan (Stuffed with almonds & sultanas)
Tandoori Roti

Chapati

ENGLISH DISHES

All served with fresh salad. Child Portion

Fried Chicken & Chips £6.00
Chicken Nuggets & Chips £6.00
Chicken Omelette & Chips £6.00
Plain Omelette & Chips £5.00
Fish Fingers & Chips £5.50

Allergy Advice

If you suffer from a food allergy or intolerance, please let us know upon placing your order.
Every care is taken to avoid any cross contamination when processing a specific allergen free
order. We do however work in a kitchen that processes allergenic ingredients and not have a

specific allergen free zone.

Main

£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50

£3.50
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£4.50
£4.50
£4.00
£4.25
£5.00

£3.25
£3.50
£3.75
£3.50
£3.75
£4.50
£4.25
£3.75
£2.50
£2.00

Main
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00

£9.00
£9.50

EXTRAS

Chips

Cheesy Chips

Spicy Chips

Plain Raita | Cucumber Raita
Green Salad

Bangla Salad

£2.00

£2.85
£3.50
£3.25
£2.25
£2.50
£2.50

(For take away only)

POPADOMS FOR 4 PEOPLE
CHOICE OF ANY 4 STARTER
CHOICE OF ANY 4 MAIN DISH

CHOICE OF ANY 3 RICE
\ CHOICE OF ANY 3 NAAN

[FAMILY MEAL FOR 4 PEOPLE - £69.00\

From TRADITIONAL CURRIES section. King Prawn Extra £2.00

SUNDAY BUFFET

Join us for a dine-in feast experience.
Every Sunday - 1:30pm-9:00pm
Adult: £17.50 - Child: £9.50
Eat as much as you like!

LN

..

LN

Drinks are served directly by the pub,
as we do not provide them ourselves.

The Bull’s Head

CURRY | BALTI RESTAURANT
THE BULLS HEAD COLESHILL
Coleshill Road, Birmingham, B46 2LG
T:01675 481602

M:07359 010739 | M: 07368 390095
(For Take away orders and Reservations)

TAKE AWAY MENU
COLLECTIONS ONLY

OPENING HOURS:
MONDAY - THURSDAY 5.00pm till 10:30

FRIDAY - SATURDAY 5pm till 11:00
SUNDAY - 1pm till 10pm
(Last orders 30 minutes before close of business)

The Bull’s Head

CURRY | BALTI RESTAURANT

20% DISCOUNT ON TAKE AWAY
(Collection Only)

T:01675 481602
M: 07359 010739 | M: 07368 390095
(For Take away orders and Reservations)



APPETISERS

Papadom (plain or spicy) £1.00

Various Pickles and Chutney each £0.60
(Mint Sauce, Red Sauce, Onion Salad, Mango Chutney, Lime Pickle)

STARTERS
Chicken Sixty-Five £5.85

Succulent pieces of spiced chicken, golden-fried to perfection and finished with
aromatic curry leaves for a flavourful crunch.

Mixed Kebab £6.25
Seekh kebab, chicken tikka and lamb chops.

Onion Bhaji v £4.50
One of Britain’s favourite Indian snack. Need no introductions.

Chicken Tikka £5.75
Cubed breast chicken lightly marinated and grilled in the tandoor.

Tandoori Chicken £5.85
Marinated chicken on the bone grilled in tandoor.

Seekh Kebab £5.50
Spicy mince lamb grilled in tandoor.

Chilli Paneer £5.85

Paneer cube marinated in a sauce consist of garlic, chilli, peppers and coriander.
Grilled in tandoor.

Samosa (Meat | Vegetable) £5.00
Stuffing meat or vegetable, deep fried.

Lamb Chops £6.50
Marinated in ginger paste, fresh herbs, spices, cooked in a clay oven.

Chicken Pakora £5.95

Marinated chicken cubes battered & deep fried to golden-brown.

Chat Puree (Vegetable | Chicken) £5.75 | £5.95
The combination of the tangy, spicy chicken or prawn with the crispy,

flaky puri makes for an irresistible starter.

Chicken Tikka Garlic Mushroom £5.85
Chicken tikka, mushroom and garlic stir fry.

Beef Garlic Mushroom £5.85
Beef, mushroom and garlic stir fry.

Aloo Garlic Mushroom v £5.50
Potato, mushroom and garlic stir fry.

Tandoori King prawn £7.25
King prawn lightly marinated and grilled in the tandoor.

Paneer Shashlick £5.85

Marinated Paneer grilled with green peppers, onions and tomatoes.

GRILLS & TANDOOR

Served with green salad & mint sauce.
Traditionally barbecued over flaming charcoal.. Marinated overnight in our chef’s
own tandoor sauce, delicately balance with fresh herbs and spices.

Tandoori Mixed Grill £17.50
Sheekh kebab, chicken tikka, lamb chops and tandoori chicken.
Served with Plain Nan.

Lamb Chops £15.50
Marinated in ginger, fresh herbs, spices and yoghurt, cooked in a clay oven.
Tandoori King prawn £17.50
King prawn lightly marinated and grilled in the tandoor.

Chicken Shashlick £13.00
Marinated chicken grilled with green peppers, onions and tomatoes.

Paneer Shashlick £12.95
Marinated Paneer grilled with green peppers, onions and tomatoes.

Chicken Tikka £12.50
Cubed breast chicken lightly marinated and grilled in the tandoor.

Tandoori Chicken £12.95

Chicken on the bone lightly marinated and grilled in the tandoor.

CHEF’S COLLECTION
Chicken Tikka Masalla £12.50

Tender chicken tikka pieces served in a rich, velvety cream-based sauce, bursting
with flavour and indulgent warmth.

Bangladeshi Chicken Tarkari £13.50
Tender chicken slow-cooked with aromatic herbs and regional spices for a
homestyle taste of Bangladesh. On the bone.

Beef Shatkora £13.00
Tender beef slow-cooked with Bangladeshi citric fruit and a handpicked blend of
garam masala and spices. Finished with fresh coriander, this slightly hot dish is a
distinctive culinary gem from the Sylhet region.

Khatchi Biryani £14.50
A cherished home-style biryani from West Bengal, slow-cooked with bone-in
chicken breast, tender potato, and a spicy boiled egg nestled in aromatic basmati
rice. Served with a warm side of vegetable curry, this dish is nothing short of a
celebratory feast.

Kolkata Lamb Chops Bhuna £15.50
Premium cuts of tender lamb chops, slow-cooked in true Kolkata style with a
medley of handpicked herbs and warming spices.

Murghi Bhuna Masala £12.50
Succulent chicken simmered with caramelized onions and spiced minced lamb,
finished with a soft egg topping for a hearty, flavour-rich dish.

Chicken Sixty-Five £12.85
Succulent pieces of spiced chicken, golden-fried to perfection and finished with
aromatic curry leaves for a flavourful crunch.

Tandoori King Prawn Masala £14.50
Large prawn served in a rich, velvety cream-based sauce, bursting with flavour
and indulgent warmth.

Naga (Chicken | Lamb | Beef) £12.50 £12.75 £12.75
A fiery favourite made with Bengali Scotch Bonnet chillies, simmered in a thick,
rich tomato-based sauce for intense heat and vibrant flavour.

Railway Lamb £12.95
A medium-hot dish blended with ground red chillies and coconut powder
featuring tender potatoes. Slow-cooked to absorb the rich, nutty flavour of
coconut and the fiery warmth of red chillies.

Desi Lamb £12.95
Tender lamb pieces slow-cooked in a rustic, homely style, just as an West Bengal
family would prepare at home. Flavoured with fresh garlic and aromatic curry
leaves, this dish brings comforting depth and familiar spice to every bite.
Assami King Prawn £14.50
Homely cooked dish featuring succulent extra large king prawn, infused with curry
fresh garlic, onions, and aromatic herbs. Finished with ginger-garlic paste and
cracked black pepper for a refined, zesty touch.

Karahi (Chicken | Lamb | Beef) £12.50 £12.75 £12.75
Tender meat cooked bhuna-style with sweet peppers and onions, layered in a rich,
velvety sauce that’s bursting with spice and depth.

Garlic Chilli (Chicken | Lamb | Beef) £12.50 £12.75 £12.75
Succulent chicken or lamb stir-fried with fresh chillies and bold garlic, bringing
warmth and depth to every bite.

Jalfrezi (Chicken | Lamb | Beef) £12.50 £12.75 £12.75
A colourful medley of red and green peppers gently cooked with onions, creating
a delicately spiced and refined flavour.

Butter Chicken £12.50
Succulent chicken gently cooked in a rich sauce of fresh cream, coconut, and
ground almonds, crowned with melted butter for a velvety texture and mellow
taste.

Achari Mango (Chicken | Lamb | Beef) £12.50 £12.75 £12.75
Lamb cooked with pickled mango, onion, spices & herbs. A fine flavour

with ginger-garlic paste & black pepper.

TRADITIONAL CURRIES

Chicken £11.50 | Chicken Tikka £11.75 | Lamb £11.75
Beef £11.75 | King Prawn £13.50 | Vegetable £11.00

Plain Curry | Madras | Vindaloo

A variation of different strength curry. Caramelised onions, peppers and spices.
Korma

Contains ground coconut & cream, Mild and creamy.

Pathia

Sweet, sour and hot sauce with tomatoes, onions and fresh herbs. A popular dish.
Dansak

A medium spiced, sweet, sour and hot sauce with lentils and laced with lemon
juice. Medium.

Bhuna

Medium dry dish with medium hot spices are gently fried in oil to bring out the
very best of flavours. Medium hot.

Dupiaza
Cooked with deep fried onion and peppers cooked in ground roasted spice.

Rogan Josh
An original Kashmiri dish. Cooked using fresh tomatoes, red peppers, chillies,
garlic & fresh coriander to create an exquisite dish. Slightly hot.

Sagwalla
Cooked with cumin and spinach, lightly stir fried.

BALTI

Cooked in an iron wok with ghee, minced meat, chillies and onions to make a
sauce of thick consistency. A very tasty and popular North Indian dish.

Chicken £11.50 | Chicken Tikka £11.75 | Lamb £11.75
Beef £11.75 | King Prawn £13.50 | Vegetable £11.00

Additional toppings £1 extra:
Mushroom | Spinach | Potato | Chickpeas | Green Peas
Bhindi | Green Chilli | Mixed Veg

BIRYANI DISHES

Blend of spices fried together with meat & basmati rice,
served with a vegetable curry.

Chicken £12.95 | Chicken Tikka £13.25| Lamb £13.25
Beef £13.25 | Keema £12.95 | Paneer £12.50
Vegetable £12.00 | King Prawn £15.50

WRAPS

Chicken Tikka Wrap £9.25
Sheek Kebab Wrap £9.25
Chicken Pakora Wrap £9.25
Paneer Wrap £9.00
Onion Pakora Wrap v £8.95

Mix Veg Wrap v £8.95



	Page 1
	Page 2

