#### VEGETARIAN

Bombay Aloo	Side <b>£5.95</b>	Main <b>£10.50</b>
Cumin sanded potatoes.  Sag Aloo	CE OE	£10.50
Potatoes & spinach wilted over a slow flame.	£3.73	£10.50
Aloo Gobi	£5.95	£10.50
Potatoes & Cauliflower.	CE OE	£10.50
Gobi Bhajee Cauliflower.	£3.73	£10.50
Chana Bhajee	£5.95	£10.50
Chickpeas.  Motor Paneer	£5 Q5	£10.50
Chickpeas and Indian cottage cheese.	23.73	210.50
Sag Bhajee	£5.95	£10.50
Spinach. Sag Paneer	£5 Q5	£10.50
Spinach & Indian cottage cheese.	23.73	210.50
Tarka Daal	£5.95	£10.50
Lentils fried in garlic.		

## RICF

Boiled Rice	£3.50
Pilau Rice	£3.75
Fried Rice	£3.75
Garlic Fried Rice	£3.75
Mushroom Pillau Rice	£4.50
Vegetable Fried Rice	£4.50
Peas Pillau	£4.00
Egg Fried Rice	£4.25
Keema Pilau	£5.00

NAAN BREADS	
Plain Naan	£3.25
Garlic Naan	£3.50
Cheese Naan	£3.75
Chilli & Coriander Naan	£3.50
Cheese, Garlic & Chilli Naan	£3.75
Keema Cheese Garlic Naan	£4.50
Keema Naan (Stuffed with mince lamb)	£4.25
Peshwari Naan (Stuffed with almonds & sultanas)	£3.75
Tandoori Roti	£2.50
Chapati	£2.00

## **ENGLISH DISHES**

All served with fresh salad.	<b>Child Portion</b>	Main
Fried Chicken & Chips	£6.00	£10.00
Chicken Nuggets & Chips	£6.00	£10.00
Chicken Omelette & Chips	£6.00	£10.00
Plain Omelette & Chips	£5.00	£9.00
Fish Fingers & Chips	£5.50	£9.50

#### **Allergy Advice**

If you suffer from a food allergy or intolerance, please let us know upon placing your order. Every care is taken to avoid any cross contamination when processing a specific allergen free order. We do however work in a kitchen that processes allergenic ingredients and not have a specific allergen free zone.

### **EXTRAS**

Chips		£2.85
Cheesy Chips		£3.50
Spicy Chips		£3.25
Plain Raita   Cucumber Raita	£2.00	£2.25
Green Salad		£2.50
Bangla Salad		£2.50

## FAMILY MEAL FOR 4 PEOPLE - £69.00

(For take away only)

**POPADOMS FOR 4 PEOPLE CHOICE OF ANY 4 STARTER CHOICE OF ANY 4 MAIN DISH** 

From TRADITIONAL CURRIES section. King Prawn Extra £2.00

**CHOICE OF ANY 3 RICE CHOICE OF ANY 3 NAAN** 

## **SUNDAY BUFFET**

Every Sunday · 1:30pm – 9:00pm Adult: £17.50 · Child: £9.50 Eat as much as you like!



Drinks are served directly by the pub, as we do not provide them ourselves.

## The Bull's Head

**CURRY | BALTI RESTAURANT** 

THE BULLS HEAD COLESHILL

Coleshill Road, Birmingham, B46 2LG

T: 01675 481602

M: 07359 010739 | M: 07368 390095

(For Take away orders and Reservations)

## TAKE AWAY MENU

**COLLECTIONS ONLY** 

www.the-bulls-head.com

#### **OPENING HOURS:**

MONDAY - THURSDAY 5.00pm till 10:30 FRIDAY - SATURDAY 5pm till 11:00 SUNDAY - 1pm till 10pm (Last orders 30 minutes before close of business)



# The Bull's Head

**CURRY | BALTI RESTAURANT** 

20% DISCOUNT ON TAKE AWAY (Collection Only)







TAKE AWAY MENU

T: 01675 481602 M: 07359 010739 | M: 07368 390095 (For Take away orders and Reservations)

#### **APPETISERS**

Papadom (plain or spicy)	£1.00
Various Pickles and Chutney	each <b>£0.60</b>
(Mint Sauce, Red Sauce, Onion Salad, Mango Chutney, Lime Pickle)	

### **STARTERS**

- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Chicken Sixty-Five	£5.85
Succulent pieces of spiced chicken, golden-fried to perfection and finished	d with
aromatic curry leaves for a flavourful crunch.	
Mixed Kebab	£6.25
Seekh kebab, chicken tikka and lamb chops.	
Onion Bhaji v	£4.50
One of Britain's favourite Indian snack. Need no introductions.	
Chicken Tikka	£5.75
Cubed breast chicken lightly marinated and grilled in the tandoor.	
Tandoori Chicken	£5.85
Marinated chicken on the bone grilled in tandoor.	
Seekh Kebab	£5.50
Spicy mince lamb grilled in tandoor.	
Chilli Paneer	£5.85
Paneer cube marinated in a sauce consist of garlic, chilli, peppers and cori	ander.
Grilled in tandoor.	CE 00
Samosa (Meat   Vegetable)	£5.00
Stuffing meat or vegetable, deep fried.	C
Lamb Chops	£6.50
Marinated in ginger paste, fresh herbs, spices, cooked in a clay oven.  Chicken Pakora	CEOE
	£5.95
Marinated chicken cubes battered & deep fried to golden-brown.  Chat Puree (Vegetable   Chicken) £5.75	CE OF
<b>Chat Puree</b> (Vegetable   Chicken) £5.75   The combination of the tangy, spicy chicken or prawn with the crispy,	£3.73
flaky puri makes for an irresistible starter.	
Chicken Tikka Garlic Mushroom	£5.85
Chicken tikka, mushroom and garlic stir fry.	25.05
Beef Garlic Mushroom	£5.85
Beef, mushroom and garlic stir fry.	
Aloo Garlic Mushroom v	£5.50
Potato, mushroom and garlic stir fry.	
Tandoori King prawn	£7.25
King prawn lightly marinated and grilled in the tandoor.	
Paneer Shashlick	£5.85
Marinated Paneer grilled with green peppers, onions and tomatoes.	

#### **GRILLS & TANDOOR**

Served with green salad & mint sauce.

Traditionally barbecued over flaming charcoal.. Marinated overnight in our chef's own tandoor sauce, delicately balance with fresh herbs and spices.

Tandoori Mixed Grill	£17.50
Sheekh kebab, chicken tikka, lamb chops and tandoori chicken.	
Served with Plain Nan.	
Lamb Chops	£15.50
Marinated in ginger, fresh herbs, spices and yoghurt, cooked in a clay ov	ven.
Tandoori King prawn	£17.50
King prawn lightly marinated and grilled in the tandoor.	
Chicken Shashlick	£13.00
Marinated chicken grilled with green peppers, onions and tomatoes.	
Paneer Shashlick	£12.95
Marinated Paneer grilled with green peppers, onions and tomatoes.	
Chicken Tikka	£12.50
Cubed breast chicken lightly marinated and grilled in the tandoor.	
Tandoori Chicken	£12.95
Chicken on the bone lightly marinated and grilled in the tandoor.	

## **CHEF'S COLLECTION**

Chicken Tikka Masalla £12.50

Tender chicken tikka pieces served in a rich, velvety cream-based sauce, bursting with flavour and indulgent warmth.

#### Bangladeshi Chicken Tarkari £13.50

Tender chicken slow-cooked with aromatic herbs and regional spices for a homestyle taste of Bangladesh. On the bone.

#### Beef Shatkora £13.00

Tender beef slow-cooked with Bangladeshi citric fruit and a handpicked blend of garam masala and spices. Finished with fresh coriander, this slightly hot dish is a distinctive culinary gem from the Sylhet region.

#### Khatchi Biryani £14.50

A cherished home-style biryani from West Bengal, slow-cooked with bone-in chicken breast, tender potato, and a spicy boiled egg nestled in aromatic basmati rice. Served with a warm side of vegetable curry, this dish is nothing short of a celebratory feast.

#### Kolkata Lamb Chops Bhuna

£15.50

Premium cuts of tender lamb chops, slow-cooked in true Kolkata style with a medley of handpicked herbs and warming spices.

#### Murghi Bhuna Masala

£12.50

Succulent chicken simmered with caramelized onions and spiced minced lamb, finished with a soft egg topping for a hearty, flavour-rich dish.

#### **Chicken Sixty-Five**

£12.85

Succulent pieces of spiced chicken, golden-fried to perfection and finished with aromatic curry leaves for a flavourful crunch.

#### Tandoori King Prawn Masala

£14.50

Large prawn served in a rich, velvety cream-based sauce, bursting with flavour and indulgent warmth.

#### Naga (Chicken | Lamb | Beef) £12.50 £12.75 £12.75

A fiery favourite made with Bengali Scotch Bonnet chillies, simmered in a thick, rich tomato-based sauce for intense heat and vibrant flavour.

#### Railway Lamb £12.95

A medium-hot dish blended with ground red chillies and coconut powder featuring tender potatoes. Slow-cooked to absorb the rich, nutty flavour of coconut and the fiery warmth of red chillies.

#### Desi Lamb £12.95

Tender lamb pieces slow-cooked in a rustic, homely style, just as an West Bengal family would prepare at home. Flavoured with fresh garlic and aromatic curry leaves, this dish brings comforting depth and familiar spice to every bite.

#### Assami King Prawn £14.50

Homely cooked dish featuring succulent extra large king prawn, infused with curry fresh garlic, onions, and aromatic herbs. Finished with ginger-garlic paste and cracked black pepper for a refined, zesty touch.

#### **Karahi** (Chicken | Lamb | Beef) **£12.50 £12.75 £12.75**

Tender meat cooked bhuna-style with sweet peppers and onions, layered in a rich, velvety sauce that's bursting with spice and depth.

Garlic Chilli (Chicken | Lamb | Beef) £12.50 £12.75 £12.75

Succulent chicken or lamb stir-fried with fresh chillies and bold garlic, bringing warmth and depth to every bite.

Jalfrezi (Chicken | Lamb | Beef) £12.50 £12.75 £12.75

A colourful medley of red and green peppers gently cooked with onions, creating a delicately spiced and refined flavour.

#### Butter Chicken £12.50

Succulent chicken gently cooked in a rich sauce of fresh cream, coconut, and ground almonds, crowned with melted butter for a velvety texture and mellow

Achari Mango (Chicken | Lamb | Beef) £12.50 £12.75 £12.75 Lamb cooked with pickled mango, onion, spices & herbs. A fine flavour

with ginger-garlic paste & black pepper.

#### TRADITIONAL CURRIES

Chicken £11.50 | Chicken Tikka £11.75 | Lamb £11.75 Beef £11.75 | King Prawn £13.50 | Vegetable £11.00

#### Plain Curry | Madras | Vindaloo

A variation of different strength curry. Caramelised onions, peppers and spices.

#### Korma

Contains ground coconut & cream, Mild and creamy.

#### **Pathia**

Sweet, sour and hot sauce with tomatoes, onions and fresh herbs. A popular dish.

#### Dansak

A medium spiced, sweet, sour and hot sauce with lentils and laced with lemon iuice. Medium.

#### Bhuna

Medium dry dish with medium hot spices are gently fried in oil to bring out the very best of flavours. Medium hot.

#### Dupiaza

Cooked with deep fried onion and peppers cooked in ground roasted spice.

#### Rogan Josh

An original Kashmiri dish. Cooked using fresh tomatoes, red peppers, chillies, garlic & fresh coriander to create an exquisite dish. Slightly hot.

#### Sagwalla

Cooked with cumin and spinach, lightly stir fried.

### **BALTI**

Cooked in an iron wok with ghee, minced meat, chillies and onions to make a sauce of thick consistency. A very tasty and popular North Indian dish.

Chicken £11.50 | Chicken Tikka £11.75 | Lamb £11.75

Beef £11.75 | King Prawn £13.50 | Vegetable £11.00

#### Additional toppings £1 extra:

Mushroom | Spinach | Potato | Chickpeas | Green Peas Bhindi | Green Chilli | Mixed Veg

## **BIRYANI DISHES**

Blend of spices fried together with meat & basmati rice, served with a vegetable curry.

Chicken £12.95 | Chicken Tikka £13.25 | Lamb £13.25

Beef £13.25 | Keema £12.95 | Paneer £12.50

Vegetable £12.00 | King Prawn £15.50

## **WRAPS**

Chicken Tikka Wrap	£9.25
Sheek Kebab Wrap	£9.25
Chicken Pakora Wrap	£9.25
Paneer Wrap	£9.00
Onion Pakora Wrap v	£8.95
Mix Veg Wrap v	£8.95